CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

ISIN: CA21250C1068

Overview

2024/07/11 21:57:04

Price
4.37 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.46% (-0.02)

ISIN CA21250C1068
Symbol CTS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 595 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.37 CAD (2,500)
4.38 CAD (6,100)
4.42 CAD

4.43 CAD

4.31 CAD

4.39 CAD
4.380768 CAD
208,896
915,124.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/05 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/24 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA21250C1068&ID_NOTATION=216900708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50e3619aa73c5f06ad14f7c90f9cc13996a4795056aa686fe1079d1d416f0963&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb1577a3fc08ee8a9&time=1720815126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c794bab31c1a36c374e7c5cb0cad92519476a9d9de2b3bf06b821a5ff9739717&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fd7d28d9976acf567&time=1720815126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bc976a4f65e6cbd7b7aa96a0e222eb6d3b2ba9fac1614d1de144503c7c38584&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=580bb658b0d0ba1c0&time=1720815126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=153355221e1781bcd0c9268586ee0a737da9c6754b47ce65ef603630836ef07d&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=92a8ecba113a3fc94&time=1720815126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6148ca5f7f6ecf6fda60bdacdfcdc762b3f68fdbdc934ab4c75a02503221ea97&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=06486f53be1378c8b&time=1720815126&tool=RSC

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

Details

2024/07/11 21:57:04

Price
4.37 CAD

Difference

o

-0.46% (-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA21250C1068

CTS

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

IT-Technology

Stock

595 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.37 CAD (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 4.38 CAD (6,100)
Open 4.42 CAD
High 4.43 CAD
Low 4.31 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.39 CAD
VWAP 4.380768 CAD
Volume (pcs) 208,896
Trading volume 915,124.81
Number of trades 939
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.48% +34.25% -60.98%
Perf (abs.) +0.38 +1.12 -6.86
Beta 1.21 1.03 1.72
Volatility 47.93 50.96 60.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

6.06 CAD (2024/03/14
3.63 CAD (2024/01/17
6.06 CAD (2024/03/14
2.25 CAD (2023/10/19

All listings for CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Tradegate 2024/07/ 20:48 2.95EUR  0.02
11

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 21:57 4.37 CAD 0.92

Exchange 11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:55 2.928 EUR 0.00
11

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 2.997 EUR 0.00
11

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 13:09 2.932 EUR 0.00

4.43 CAD (232,988
4.62 CAD (452,044
5.15 CAD (548,150

)
)
)
4.12 CAD (531,437)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

939

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216900708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322676194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294888711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295621938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245419057

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/07/ 21:13 3.2285 USD 0.01
1"
2024/07/ 08:11 2.935 EUR 0.00
11

2024/07/ 20:48 2.945EUR 0.00
11

11

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251938779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251938779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323009964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308230013

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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